REGULAR

SLNO

20

21

APP NO

KK23IDWD11983

KK23IDWD39186

KK23IDWD6792

KK23IDWD16324

KK23IDWD49290

KK23IDWD37437

KK23IDWD4239

KK23IDWD7074

KK23IDWD33191

KK231DWD8780

KK23IDWD23673

KK23IDWD30733

KK23IDWD1638

KK23IDWD16054

KK23IDWD20443

KK23IDWD18783

KK23IDWD1648

KK23IDWD9175

KK23IDWD11024

KK23IDWD10198

KK23IDWD27126

NAME

HUSENBASHA LONI

SIDDARAMAPPA HERUR

HANAMANTA MANUR

SHAMARAY HIREKURABAR

HANAMANTH P MUDNAL

SHIVAPPA MALLAPPA KOLHAR

TIPPANNA DODDAMANI

ABDULRAJAK KOOCHABAL

B SHANKAR

BABU B MUDNAL

CHANADPATEL BIRADAR

DEVENDRA M CHOUGALE

DUNDAPPA HARIJAN

HANAMANTH KEMBAVI

MALLANAGOUDA BIRADAR

MALLAPPA S BIRADAR

MASTAN M MAKANDAR

RAMAPPA KOLAKAR

RAVINDRA HUGAR

ROPSHING TAKRU LAMANI

SANGAPPA SHIVABASAPPA

VIJAYPUR

PF NO

A068097

B022866

B024856

B017566

A708937

A709720

A703010

AN7771

A905286

A909069

A906975

A905282

A707696

A708606

A704427

A096457

A505005

A704160

A707613

A708443

A700157

TKNO

2488

7139

1575

5289

1474

16629

17979

11202

12686

629

1408

559

251

585

237

4807

738

37

TYPE

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR
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KALYANA KARNATAKA ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION

IDWD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

20233¢ AT BNoF D Te3,,

REJECTED LIST

DESG

ARTISIAN(AUTO MECHANIC)

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO BODY BUILDER)

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO MECHANIC)

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO MECHANIC)

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DEPUT?

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

PRESENT UNIT

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

PRESENT WORKPLACE

INDI

WORKSHOP VJP

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

INDI

BBAGEWADI

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

INDI

TALIKOT

INDI

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

SINDAGI

INDI

INDI

INDI

MUDDEBIHAL

INDI

TALIKOT

SINDAGI

SINDAGI

VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT

MUDDEBIHAL

DESIRED UNIT

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

DESIRED WORKPLACE

VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT

BBAGEWADI

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT

MUDDEBIHAL

BBAGEWADI

SINDAGI

MUDDEBIHAL

SINDAGI

BBAGEWADI

INDI

SINDAGI

SINDAGI

SINDAGI

BBAGEWADI

BBAGEWADI

TALIKOT

BBAGEWADI

INDI

VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT

TALIKOT

STATUS

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected



SLNO

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

MEDICAL

APP NO

KK23IDWD1944

KK23IDWD22652

KK23IDWD47661

KK23IDWD31808

KK23IDWD17269

KK23IDWD39457

KK23IDWD16967

KK23IDWD12000

KK23IDWD27877

KK23IDWD13167

KK23IDWD45175

KK23IDWD19692

KK23IDWD15654

KK23IDWD29343

KK23IDWD38263

KK23IDWD34463

KK23IDWD32579

KK23IDWD40762

KK23IDWD4495

KK23IDWD36060

KK23IDWD15116

KK23IDWD6727

KK23IDWD19485

NAME

SHABBIR AHMED

SHANKARGOUD BIRADAR

SHRIKANT METAGAR

SUBBU PAWAR

SURESH DEVOOR

SURESH JUMMANNAVAR

YANKUBA B NAIKODI

ANAND S BIRADAR

BASALINGAPPA ANGADI

GIRIMALLAPPA B BAJANTRI

PRAVEEN GAJI

RAGHUNATH S SHEVATKAR

SHRUTI N BIRADAR

SRIKANT KOPPAL

SURAJ N NEGINAL

B M CHAVAN

GOPAL BHOSALE

SAPANA BALAGANUR

MAHMADASHEEF M PATEL

RAJASHEKHAR KONNUR

SHIVANAND C HIREMATH

TAJUDDIN

BASAVARAJGOUDA BIRADAR

PF NO

A704123

A906868

A903201

A908946

A701424

A903092

A708311

D700512

D900482

D500462

D700872

D700720

D700735

D700731

D901187

D011984

D015169

d700990

B501943

B700473

B022832

B700420

A068105

VIJAYPUR

TKNO

481

4713

10351

16188

131

9600

1307

700872

6152

TYPE

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

IDWD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

DESG

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO

JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO

JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO

JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO

JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO

JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO

JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO

JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO

KST CONSTABLE

OFFICE HELPER

STAT ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TRAFFIC CONTROLLER

REJECTED LIST

DEPUT?

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

YES

NO

YES

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

PRESENT UNIT

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

PRESENT WORKPLACE

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

INDI

SINDAGI

INDI

INDI

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

MUDDEBIHAL

DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP

DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP

BBAGEWADI

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

BBAGEWADI

BBAGEWADI

DIVISIONALOFFICE VIP

DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP

INDI

DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

BBAGEWADI

INDI

WORKSHOP VJP

VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT

DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP

DESIRED UNIT

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

DESIRED WORKPLACE

INDI

SINDAGI

SINDAGI

SINDAGI

SINDAGI

INDI

TALIKOT

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP

BBAGEWADI

DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP

BBAGEWADI

DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP

DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP

DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

STORES VJP

DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP

WORKSHOP VJP

SINDAGI

BBAGEWADI

WORKSHOP VJP

VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT

STATUS

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected



SLNO APP NO

1 KK23IDWD9644

COUPLE CASE

No Record found

SLNO APP NO

DISABLITY

No Record found

SLNO APP NO

SINGLE WOMEN

No Record found

SLNO APP NO

WIDOW OR WIDOWER

No Record found

SLNO APP NO

MUTUAL

No Record found

SLNO APP NO

RO DI BT

NAME

GOUTAM

NAME

NAME

NAME

NAME

NAME

PF NO TK NO TYPE IDWD DESG DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE
D900130 0 MEDICAL wD JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO YES VIJAYPUR VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT VIJAYPUR VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT
VIJAYPUR REJECTED LIST
PF NO TKNO TYPE IDWD DESG DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE
VIJAYPUR REJECTED LIST
PF NO TK NO TYPE IDWD DESG DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE
VIJAYPUR REJECTED LIST
PF NO TK NO TYPE IDWD DESG DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE
VIJAYPUR REJECTED LIST
PF NO TK NO TYPE IDWD DESG DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE
VIJAYPUR REJECTED LIST
PFNO TK NO TYPE IDWD DESG PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE EMP2 NAME EMP2 PFNO EMP2 P.UNIT EMP2 P.WORKPLACE

220,00 RFF/aNC 2590F SBPL IR TD/ATIONT BB ITRDTO 2J2INEO DONO I RTO

STATUS

rejected

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS



