2023ನೇ ಸಾಲಿನ ವರ್ಗಾವಣೆ ಪಟ್ಟಿ

REGULAR VIJAYPUR REJECTED LIST

REGULAR			VIJATEO	/1			KDECTED LIST								
SL NO	APP NO	NAME	PF NO	TK NO	TYPE	IDWD	DESG	DEPUT?	PRESENT UNIT	PRESENT WORKPLACE	DESIRED UNIT	DESIRED WORKPLACE	STATUS		
1	KK23IDWD11983	HUSENBASHA LONI	A068097	0	REGULAR	WD	ARTISIAN(AUTO MECHANIC)	NO	VIJAYPUR	INDI	VIJAYPUR	VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT	rejected		
2	KK23IDWD39186	SIDDARAMAPPA HERUR	B022866	0	REGULAR	WD	ASST ARTISAN (AUTO BODY BUILDER)	NO	VIJAYPUR	WORKSHOP VJP	VIJAYPUR	BBAGEWADI	rejected		
3	KK23IDWD6792	HANAMANTA MANUR	B024856	2488	REGULAR	WD	ASST ARTISAN (AUTO MECHANIC)	YES	VIJAYPUR	VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT	VIJAYPUR	VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT	rejected		
4	KK23IDWD16324	SHAMARAY HIREKURABAR	B017566	0	REGULAR	WD	ASST ARTISAN (AUTO MECHANIC)	NO	VIJAYPUR	INDI	VIJAYPUR	VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT	rejected		
5	KK23IDWD49290	HANAMANTH P MUDNAL	A708937	7139	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER	NO	VIJAYPUR	BBAGEWADI	VIJAYPUR	MUDDEBIHAL	rejected		
6	KK23IDWD37437	SHIVAPPA MALLAPPA KOLHAR	A709720	1575	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER	NO	VIJAYPUR	VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT	VIJAYPUR	BBAGEWADI	rejected		
7	KK23IDWD4239	TIPPANNA DODDAMANI	A703010	5289	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER	NO	VIJAYPUR	INDI	VIJAYPUR	SINDAGI	rejected		
8	KK23IDWD7074	ABDULRAJAK KOOCHABAL	A117771	1474	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR	NO	VIJAYPUR	TALIKOT	VIJAYPUR	MUDDEBIHAL	rejected		
9	KK23IDWD33191	B SHANKAR	A905286	16629	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR	NO	VIJAYPUR	INDI	VIJAYPUR	SINDAGI	rejected		
10	KK23IDWD8780	BABU B MUDNAL	A909069	17979	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR	NO	VIJAYPUR	VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT	VIJAYPUR	BBAGEWADI	rejected		
11	KK23IDWD23673	CHANADPATEL BIRADAR	A906975	11202	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR	NO	VIJAYPUR	SINDAGI	VIJAYPUR	INDI	rejected		
12	KK23IDWD30733	DEVENDRA M CHOUGALE	A905282	12686	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR	NO	VIJAYPUR	INDI	VIJAYPUR	SINDAGI	rejected		
13	KK23IDWD1638	DUNDAPPA HARIJAN	A707696	629	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR	NO	VIJAYPUR	INDI	VIJAYPUR	SINDAGI	rejected		
14	KK23IDWD16054	HANAMANTH KEMBAVI	A708606	1408	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR	NO	VIJAYPUR	INDI	VIJAYPUR	SINDAGI	rejected		
15	KK23IDWD20443	MALLANAGOUDA BIRADAR	A704427	559	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR	NO	VIJAYPUR	MUDDEBIHAL	VIJAYPUR	BBAGEWADI	rejected		
16	KK23IDWD18783	MALLAPPA S BIRADAR	A096457	251	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR	NO	VIJAYPUR	INDI	VIJAYPUR	BBAGEWADI	rejected		
17	KK23IDWD1648	MASTAN M MAKANDAR	A505005	585	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR	YES	VIJAYPUR	TALIKOT	VIJAYPUR	TALIKOT	rejected		
18	KK23IDWD9175	RAMAPPA KOLAKAR	A704160	237	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR	NO	VIJAYPUR	SINDAGI	VIJAYPUR	BBAGEWADI	rejected		
19	KK23IDWD11024	RAVINDRA HUGAR	A707613	4807	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR	NO	VIJAYPUR	SINDAGI	VIJAYPUR	INDI	rejected		
20	KK23IDWD10198	ROPSHING TAKRU LAMANI	A708443	738	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR	NO	VIJAYPUR	VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT	VIJAYPUR	VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT	rejected		
21	KK23IDWD27126	SANGAPPA SHIVABASAPPA	A700157	37	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR	NO	VIJAYPUR	MUDDEBIHAL	VIJAYPUR	TALIKOT	rejected		

SL NO	APP NO	NAME	PF NO	TK NO	TYPE	IDWD	DESG	DEPUT?	PRESENT UNIT	PRESENT WORKPLACE	DESIRED UNIT	DESIRED WORKPLACE	STATUS
22	KK23IDWD1944	SHABBIR AHMED	A704123	481	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR	NO	VIJAYPUR	VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT	VIJAYPUR	INDI	rejected
23	KK23IDWD22652	SHANKARGOUD BIRADAR	A906868	4713	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR	NO	VIJAYPUR	INDI	VIJAYPUR	SINDAGI	rejected
24	KK23IDWD47661	SHRIKANT METAGAR	A903201	10351	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR	YES	VIJAYPUR	SINDAGI	VIJAYPUR	SINDAGI	rejected
25	KK23IDWD31808	SUBBU PAWAR	A908946	16188	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR	NO	VIJAYPUR	INDI	VIJAYPUR	SINDAGI	rejected
26	KK23IDWD17269	SURESH DEVOOR	A701424	131	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR	NO	VIJAYPUR	INDI	VIJAYPUR	SINDAGI	rejected
27	KK23IDWD39457	SURESH JUMMANNAVAR	A903092	9600	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR	NO	VIJAYPUR	VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT	VIJAYPUR	INDI	rejected
28	KK23IDWD16967	YANKUBA B NAIKODI	A708311	1307	REGULAR	WD	DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR	NO	VIJAYPUR	MUDDEBIHAL	VIJAYPUR	TALIKOT	rejected
29	KK23IDWD12000	ANAND S BIRADAR	D700512	0	REGULAR	WD	JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO	NO	VIJAYPUR	DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP	VIJAYPUR	VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT	rejected
30	KK23IDWD27877	BASALINGAPPA ANGADI	D900482	0	REGULAR	WD	JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO	YES	VIJAYPUR	DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP	VIJAYPUR	DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP	rejected
31	KK23IDWD13167	GIRIMALLAPPA B BAJANTRI	D500462	0	REGULAR	WD	JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO	YES	VIJAYPUR	BBAGEWADI	VIJAYPUR	BBAGEWADI	rejected
32	KK23IDWD45175	PRAVEEN GAJI	D700872	700872	REGULAR	WD	JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO	NO	VIJAYPUR	VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT	VIJAYPUR	DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP	rejected
33	KK23IDWD19692	RAGHUNATH S SHEVATKAR	D700720	0	REGULAR	WD	JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO	YES	VIJAYPUR	BBAGEWADI	VIJAYPUR	BBAGEWADI	rejected
34	KK23IDWD15654	SHRUTI N BIRADAR	D700735	0	REGULAR	WD	JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO	NO	VIJAYPUR	BBAGEWADI	VIJAYPUR	DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP	rejected
35	KK23IDWD29343	SRIKANT KOPPAL	D700731	0	REGULAR	WD	JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO	NO	VIJAYPUR	DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP	VIJAYPUR	DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP	rejected
36	KK23IDWD38263	SURAJ N NEGINAL	D901187	0	REGULAR	WD	JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO	YES	VIJAYPUR	DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP	VIJAYPUR	DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP	rejected
37	KK23IDWD34463	B M CHAVAN	D011984	0	REGULAR	WD	KST CONSTABLE	NO	VIJAYPUR	INDI	VIJAYPUR	VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT	rejected
38	KK23IDWD32579	GOPAL BHOSALE	D015169	0	REGULAR	WD	OFFICE HELPER	NO	VIJAYPUR	DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP	VIJAYPUR	STORES VJP	rejected
39	KK23IDWD40762	SAPANA BALAGANUR	d700990	0	REGULAR	WD	STAT ASSISTANT	NO	VIJAYPUR	VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT	VIJAYPUR	DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP	rejected
40	KK23IDWD4495	MAHMADASHEEF M PATEL	B501943	0	REGULAR	WD	TECHNICAL ASSISTANT	NO	VIJAYPUR	BBAGEWADI	VIJAYPUR	WORKSHOP VJP	rejected
41	KK23IDWD36060	RAJASHEKHAR KONNUR	B700473	0	REGULAR	WD	TECHNICAL ASSISTANT	NO	VIJAYPUR	INDI	VIJAYPUR	SINDAGI	rejected
42	KK23IDWD15116	SHIVANAND C HIREMATH	B022832	0	REGULAR	WD	TECHNICAL ASSISTANT	NO	VIJAYPUR	WORKSHOP VJP	VIJAYPUR	BBAGEWADI	rejected
43	KK23IDWD6727	TAJUDDIN	B700420	6152	REGULAR	WD	TECHNICAL ASSISTANT	NO	VIJAYPUR	VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT	VIJAYPUR	WORKSHOP VJP	rejected
44	KK23IDWD19485	BASAVARAJGOUDA BIRADAR	A068105	0	REGULAR	WD	TRAFFIC CONTROLLER	NO	VIJAYPUR	DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP	VIJAYPUR	VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT	rejected

MEDICAL VIJAYPUR REJECTED LIST

SL NO	APP NO	NAME	PF N	о тк	NO T	YPE	IDWD	DESG			DEPUT?	PRESENT UNIT PRESENT		PRESENT WORKPLACE		DESIRED UNIT		DESIRED WORKPLACE	STATUS
1	KK23IDWD9644	GOUTAI	M D900	130 0	N	MEDICAL	WD	JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO)	YES	VIJAYPUR	VIJAYPUR VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT		DEPOT VIJAYPUR			VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT	rejected
COUPLE C	ASE				VIJAYPUF	₹				R	REJECTED LIST								
No Record																			
SL NO	APP NO	NAME	PF NO	TK NO	Т	/PE I	DWD	DESG	DEPUT?	PRESEI	NT UNIT	PRESENT WORKPLACE				DESIRED UNIT DESIR		ED WORKPLACE	STATUS
DISABLITY					VIJAYPUF	₹				R	REJECTED LIST								
No Record	l found																		
SL NO	APP NO	NAME	PF NO	TK NO	тү	/PE I	DWD	DESG	DEPUT?	PRESEI	NT UNIT	PRESEN	PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT				DESIRED WORKPLACE		STATUS
SINGLE W	OMEN				VIJAYPUF	2				D	REJECTED LIST								
No Record					V15/ 111 O1	•					(2)20120 2131								
SL NO	APP NO	NAME	PF NO	TK NO	тү	/PE I	DWD	DESG	DEPUT?	PRESE	NT UNIT	PRESEN	PRESENT WORKPLACE			DESIRED UNIT DESI		ED WORKPLACE	STATUS
WIDOW O	R WIDOWER				VIJAYPUF	₹				R	REJECTED LIST								
No Record																			
SL NO	APP NO	NAME	PF NO	TK NO	тү	/PE I	DWD	DESG	DEPUT?	PRESE	NT UNIT	PRESEN	NT WORKPLACE	Ē	DESIRED U	INIT	DESIRE	ED WORKPLACE	STATUS
MUTUAL No Record	I found				VIJAYPUF	₹				R	REJECTED LIST								
NO RECORD	Tourid																		
SL NO	APP NO	NAME	PF NO	TK NO	TYPE	IDWD	DESG	PRESENT	PRESENT UNIT PRES		IT WORKPLACE EMP2 NAME		EMP2 PF	EMP2 PFNO EMP2 P.UNIT		EMP2 P.WORKPLACE		STATUS	